
left Y axis right Y axis X axis

200 16500 1986

220 20000 1990

200 26000 1994

200 26000 1998

180 28500 2002

253 33000 2008



0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

35000

40000

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

C
al
if
o
rn
ia
 P
o
p
u
la
ti
o
n
 E
st
im

at
e
s

N
e
va
d
a 
P
o
p
u
la
ti
o
n
 E
st
im

at
e
s

Nevada California


